
 
  

 

 
AFPI Holidays: Fellowship Year September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024 

 

Labor Day – Monday, September 4 

Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day – Monday, October 9 

Veterans Day - Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 23 

Christmas Day - Monday, December 25 

New Year's Day – Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 15 

President's Day – Monday, February 19 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth National Independence Day - Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day – Thursday, July 4 

 
 
Full-time AFPI employees will be paid for the above holidays.  Please note if a host office is 
closed for additional holidays, such as the day after Thanksgiving or Christmas Eve, you must 
use PTO if you do not work that day. 
  



 
  

 

 
AFPI Holidays: Fellowship Year September 1, 2024 – August 31, 2025 

 

Labor Day – Monday, September 2 

Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s – Monday, October 14 

Veterans Day – Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 28 

Christmas Day – Wednesday, December 25 

New Year's Day – Wednesday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 20 

President's Day – Monday, February 17 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 26 

Juneteenth National Independence Day - Thursday, June 19 

Independence Day – Friday, July 4 

 

Full-time AFPI employees will be paid for the above holidays.  Please note if a host office is 
closed for additional holidays, such as the day after Thanksgiving or Christmas Eve, you must 
use PTO if you do not work that day. 
 

 
 
 


